Die-cast Aluminium & Steel
Matte Black
IP55
Multi Sensor Thermostat
Controlled Variable Speed Fan
22.6
2X Omega Brackets wi2X Omega Brackets with
1/4-turn locks
HOUSING
Housing Materials
Housing Finish
IP Rating
Cooling
Net Weight (kg)
RiggingRigging
0 - 100 %
Yes
0.5 Hz - 26 Hz
Electronic Linear 5° - 45°
16 bit Auto Reposition
630° (1.56 s) / 540° (1.3 s)
265° (0.85 s)265° (0.85 s)
DMX, Auto Program, Sound Active,
Master / Slave
Yes
DMX512 (W-DMX™ Optional)
22 / 51 / 19 / 21
Seetronic® Outdoor 5-Pin XLR & ArtNET
2.4" Colour LCD Cont2.4" Colour LCD Control Panel with
back-up power
EFFECTS
Dimming
Pixel Control
Strobe
Zoom
MOVEMENT
PanPan
Tilt
CONTROL
Operation
RDM
DMX Protocol
DMX Channels
DMX InterfaceDMX Interface
Display
M7IPW40RGBW
7X 40W RGBW Outdoor Pixel
Control Wash Zoom Head
Wash Head
249W
100 – 240V AC 50 / 60Hz
SeetSeetronic® True 1 In / Out
7X 40W Osram®
RGBW LEDs
5° to 45°
37,000 lux (RGBW)
1,200 Hz
60,000 hours
MODEL
Description
Series
POWER
Power Consumption
Input Voltage
Power ConnecPower Connection
PHOTOMETRICS
Light Source
Beam Angle
Output (@3M at 5°)
PWM
LED Lifespan
M7IPW40RGBW
7X 40W Outdoor RGBW Pixel Control Wash Zoom Head
LUX @ 45°
R
G
B
W
Full
∅ 2.49
363
740
175
949
1,950
∅ 4.14
117
267
65.5
338
695
∅ 6.21
60.1
136
32.2
175
359
∅ 8.28
58
103
30
131
254
LUX @ 5°
R
G
B
W
Full
∅ 0.26
7,100
1,340
3,034
1,860
37,000
∅ 0.44
2,330
4,620
1,070
6,480
13,200
∅ 0.65
1,050
2,310
548
3,310
6,220
∅ 0.87
615
1,432
259
1,893
3,800
45°5°
Distance
            3.0         5.0           7.5          10.0